Bambi-Cup 23. Juni 2002
Rang Name Verein

ler Schiler mannlich D

1. Jan Epper Romanshorn
2. Nico Weidmann Stafa

3. Lionel Petignat Herrliberg

4. Severin Gamper Wiilflingen
ler Schuler weiblich D

1. Antonella Ess Wilflingen
2. Romana Wehrli Hombrechtikon
3. Seraina Waibel Pfungen

4. Nathalie Walter Lohningen
5. Jacqueline Rutz Gossau

6. Sina Baggli Stafa

7. Carmen Alber Wilflingen
8. Anja Aebersold Pfungen

9. Marion Eisenring Sirnach

10. Stefanie Radbsamen Sirnach

11. Rahel Nagele Uzwil

12. Svenja Eisenring Sirnach

13. Larissa Mader Léhningen
14. Nicole Wischniewski Rafz

15. Chiara Steiner Brugg

16. Jasmin Grubenmann Pfungen

17. Gioia Leuthold Rafz

18. Nadia Pfenninger Stafa

19. Tanja Schoch Hombrechtikon
20. Stefanie Schmid Uzwil

ler Schuler mannlich C

NoohA~ONRE

Sandro Hini
Armin Hunz
Fabio Filisetti
David Riga
Ralph Schoch
Patric Siegrist
Pascal Gauler

Stafa
Zeiningen
Hombrechtikon
Pfungen
Hombrechtikon
Romanshorn
Landschlacht

Wdrenlingen

Einger.

212.80
217.40
211.20
204.00

221.00
221.40
219.20
219.20
218.00
218.00
216.80
218.80
215.20
212.60
212.40
212.60
213.40
211.60
210.60
211.40
208.00
217.40
208.80
207.40

227.20
228.20
225.00
221.60
221.00
213.80
211.20

Ausgef.

210.90
210.20
204.46
204.00

217.65
217.59
216.60
216.25
214.45
213.90
211.24
210.14
209.70
208.28
207.85
207.72
207.30
207.00
206.82
206.76
205.69
205.20
204.96
200.70

225.89
224.24
218.49
216.51
215.10
210.70
205.20



Rang Name

ler Schuler weiblich C
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Sahra Walter

Nathalie Steinemann

Andrea Stahel
Fabienne Gamper
Désirée Blisser
Sjria Fritschi
Cristiana Ess
Jana Sporri

Stephanie Bachmann

Caroline Burkhalter
Bettina Eisenring
Sandra Hadorn
Tina Hurni

Kathrin Felder
Sabrina Mader
Livia Buchmann
Rahel Frih
Nadine Rudisuli
Melinda Sejdiu
Christina Rutz
Sara Nebel
Tamara Aebersold
Corinne Heer
Christina Balz
Désirée Frehner
Nadine Cremonesi
Amina Steggerda

2er Schiler weiblich

Sjria Fritschi /
Andrea Stahel

Cristina Ess /
Fabienne Gamper

Verein

Lohningen
Schaffhausen
Stafa
Wiilflingen
Gossau
Stafa
Wiilflingen
Neuhausen
Rafz

Gossau
Sirnach
Dlrnten
Herrliberg
Amriswil
Léhningen
Pfungen
Romanshorn
Uster

Brugg
Gossau
Hombrechtikon
Pfungen
Olten

Olten
Pfungen
Wiilflingen
Olten

Stafa

Wiilflingen

Einger.

245.20
243.20
238.60
238.40
236.20
240.80
231.80
232.80
235.00
226.40
228.20
228.20
229.00
221.00
220.40
222.60
216.40
225.60
218.80
218.00
220.00
218.40
220.60
218.00
214.40
216.20
218.00

230.20

220.20

Ausgef.

242.10
236.55
236.48
236.25
235.10
234.27
228.35
228.11
226.17
223.00
222.40
221.30
220.80
219.70
219.55
217.29
216.00
214.10
213.76
212.80
212.71
212.49
211.91
211.08
209.05
208.90
206.65

224.60

217.71



